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West Side Story
Oklahoma

Cats

South Pacific

Carousel

Evita

Phantom of the Opera
Sound of Music
Godspell

. Pippin

. Guys & Dolls

. Rent

. Fiddler on the Roof

The Fantastics

Top Musicals of all time

1972

. Joseph & the Amazing Tech. Dream.
. Wicked

. Jesus Christ Superstar
. Music Man

. Miss Saigon

. The King and |

. Cabaret

. Annie

1965
1955
1981
1958
1956
1979
1986
1965
1973

Richard Beymer & Natalie Wood

Gordon McCrea & Shirley Jones
Betty Buckley

Rossano Brazzi & Mitzi Gaynor
Gordon McCrea & Shirley Jones
Mandy Patinkin & Patti LaPone
Michael Crawford & Sarah Brightman
Christopher Plummer & Julie Andrews
Victor Garber

Ben Vereen, Irene Ryan, JillClayburgh, John Rubenstein

1955
1996
1964
1971
1968
2003
1971
1961
1991
1959
1972

Frank Sinatra, Jean Simmons & Marlon Brando

Zero Mostel
Joel Grey, Joey Mclntyre and Jean Louisa Kelly

Jeff Fenholt, Ben Vereen & Ted Neely
Shirley Jones &

Jonathan Pryce & Lea Salonga

Yul Bryner & Jean Simmons

Joel Grey and Liza Minnelli



