

Top Musicals of all time

1. West Side Story	1965	Richard Beymer & Natalie Wood
2. Oklahoma	1955	Gordon McCrea & Shirley Jones
3. Cats	1981	Betty Buckley
4. South Pacific	1958	Rossano Brazzi & Mitzi Gaynor
5. Carousel	1956	Gordon McCrea & Shirley Jones
6. Evita	1979	Mandy Patinkin & Patti LaPone
7. Phantom of the Opera	1986	Michael Crawford & Sarah Brightman
8. Sound of Music	1965	Christopher Plummer & Julie Andrews
9. Godspell	1973	Victor Garber
10. Pippin	1972	Ben Vereen, Irene Ryan, Jill Clayburgh, John Rubenstein
11. Guys & Dolls	1955	Frank Sinatra, Jean Simmons & Marlon Brando
12. Rent	1996	
13. Fiddler on the Roof	1964	Zero Mostel
14. The Fantastics	1971	Joel Grey, Joey McIntyre and Jean Louisa Kelly
15. Joseph & the Amazing Tech. Dream.	1968	
16. Wicked	2003	
17. Jesus Christ Superstar	1971	Jeff Fenholt, Ben Vereen & Ted Neely
18. Music Man	1961	Shirley Jones &
19. Miss Saigon	1991	Jonathan Pryce & Lea Salonga
20. The King and I	1959	Yul Bryner & Jean Simmons
21. Cabaret	1972	Joel Grey and Liza Minnelli
22. Annie		
23.		